M i o i —

Zxpress

press

MyDHL+

Shipping

Tracking

> Monitor Shipments
> Tracking FAQs

> Track by Shipper's
Reference

> Tracking Tools

> Electronic Proof of
Delivery

Customs Services and
Support

Export Services

Import Services
Domestic Services
Optional Services
Industry Solutions

Small Business Solutions
Resource Center

Parcel & eCommerce

Logistics Mail Press

> DHL Global | > Express | Tracking

Track DHL Express Shipments

Here’s the fastest way to check the status of your shipment. No need to call Customer Service — our online results give you real-time,

Careers About Us

detailed progress as your shipment speeds through the DHL network.

Result Summary

Waybill: 5157773563

v/ Signed for by: SORAYA MARTINS
> Get Proof of Delivery

Saturday, May 08, 2021

18 Delivered - Signed for by: SORAYA
MARTINS

17 With delivery courier

16 Arrived at Delivery Facility in LONDON-
HEATHROW - UK

15 Departed Facility in LONDON-HEATHROW -
UK

14 Arrived at Sort Facility LONDON-
HEATHROW - UK

Friday, May 07, 2021
13 Processed at LONDON-HEATHROW - UK

12 Clearance processing complete at LONDON-
HEATHROW - UK

1 Departed Facility in EAST MIDLANDS - UK

10 Transferred through EAST MIDLANDS - UK

9 Clearance processing complete at EAST
MIDLANDS - UK

8 Customs status updated

7 Departed Facility in NEW YORK CITY

Saturday, May 08, 2021 at 10:40

Origin Service Area:

> HARRISBURG, PA - YORK - USA
Destination Service Area:

> LONDON - HEATHROW - LONDON - UK

Location

LONDON

LONDON-HEATHROW - UK

LONDON-HEATHROW - UK

LONDON-HEATHROW - UK

LONDON-HEATHROW - UK

Location
LONDON-HEATHROW - UK

LONDON-HEATHROW - UK

EAST MIDLANDS - UK
EAST MIDLANDS - UK

EAST MIDLANDS - UK

EAST MIDLANDS - UK
NEW YORK CITY GATEWAY, NY - USA

Time

10:40

09:03

04:37

03:34

00:10

Time
23:53

23:50

20:50
20:50

20:46

13:04
07:23

1 Piece

Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

Piece
1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece

1 Piece



