Mail

1 Piece

13:04

07:23

1 Piece



> DHL Global | > Express | Tracking

Customs status updated

Departed Facility in NEW YORK CITY

## Track DHL Express Shipments

Here's the fastest way to check the status of your shipment. No need to call Customer Service – our online results give you real-time, detailed progress as your shipment speeds through the DHL network.

## cpress

MyDHL+

## Shipping Tracking

- Monitor Shipments
- > Tracking FAQs
- Track by Shipper's Reference
- > Tracking Tools
- > Electronic Proof of Delivery

Customs Services and Support

**Export Services** Import Services Domestic Services

Optional Services Industry Solutions Small Business Solutions

Resource Center

## **Result Summary**

Waybill: 5157773563 Signed for by: SORAYA MARTINS

Saturday, May 08, 2021 at 10:40 Origin Service Area: > HARRISBURG, PA - YORK - USA

	> Get Proof of Delivery	Destination Service Area: > LONDON - HEATHROW - LONDON - UK		
Saturday, May 08, 2021		Location	Time	Piece
18	Delivered - Signed for by: SORAYA MARTINS	LONDON	10:40	1 Piece
17	With delivery courier	LONDON-HEATHROW - UK	09:03	■ 1 Piece
16	Arrived at Delivery Facility in LONDON- HEATHROW - UK	LONDON-HEATHROW - UK	04:37	1 Piece
15	Departed Facility in LONDON-HEATHROW - UK	LONDON-HEATHROW - UK	03:34	1 Piece
14	Arrived at Sort Facility LONDON- HEATHROW - UK	LONDON-HEATHROW - UK	00:10	1 Piece
Friday, May 07, 2021		Location	Time	Piece
13	Processed at LONDON-HEATHROW - UK	LONDON-HEATHROW - UK	23:53	■ 1 Piece
12	Clearance processing complete at LONDON-HEATHROW - UK	LONDON-HEATHROW - UK	23:50	■ 1 Piece
11	Departed Facility in EAST MIDLANDS - UK	EAST MIDLANDS - UK	20:50	■ 1 Piece
10	Transferred through EAST MIDLANDS - UK	EAST MIDLANDS - UK	20:50	■ 1 Piece
9	Clearance processing complete at EAST MIDLANDS - UK	EAST MIDLANDS - UK	20:46	

EAST MIDLANDS - UK

NEW YORK CITY GATEWAY, NY - USA